Wooler - Berwick-Upon-Tweed - Wooler

Monday to Saturday
Service No

Wooler Bus Station
Wooler, Weetwood Avenue
Akeld Cottages
Kirknewton

Kilham, Road end
Flodden, Crossroads
Branxton

Cornhill, Roundabout
Salutation Inn

Norham

Horncliffe, Road End
Asda

Berwick, Golden Square
Berwick, Railway Street

266

10:15
10:19
10:25
10:30
10:35
10:40
10:47
10:53
11:.03
11:07
11:14
11:19
11:21
11:24

266

13:45
13:49
13:55
14:00
14:05
14:10
14:17
14:23
14:33
14:37
14:44
14:49
14:51
14:54

Service No

Berwick, Railway Street
Berwick, Golden Square
ASDA

Horncliffe, Road End
Norham

Salutation Inn

Cornhill, Roundabout
Branxton, Village Centre
Flodden, Crossroads
Kilham, Road end
Kirknewton

Akeld Cottages

Wooler, Weetwood Avenue
Wooler, Bus Station

266

09:00
09:03
09:05
09:10
09:17
09:21
09:31
09:37
09:44
09:49
09:54
09:59
10:05
10:09

266

12:30
12:33
12:35
12:40
12:47
12:51
13:01
13:07
13:14
13:19
13:24
13:29
13:35
13:39

266

From 21st July 2024



